## **INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS** – 2024 UTV Rally Mormon Lake

Phone Number: (480) 899-6458 | Email: sales@arizonaexpos.com



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

All exhibitors are required to carry a Certificate of Liability and provide show management with a copy before move in. This may be obtained through your insurance provider or from the below-listed provider.

The Certificate of Liability MUST include the following...

- Name & Address of the Insurance Broker issuing the certificate.
- Show Dates must fall within the effective and expiration dates of the policy (May 2th May 5th, 2024)
- Coverage must be at least \$1,000,000
- Description of the Event and where it is held:
  - o Dates of the Event: May 3 & 4, 2024
  - o Name of the Event: UTV Rally Mormon Lake
  - o Location of the Event: Mormon Lake Lodge, Flagstaff, Arizona
- The following must be listed as 'Additional Insured Endorsement:
  - o Arizona Expos (P.O Box 6146, Chandler, AZ 85246)
  - o Company of the Americas (P.O Box 6146, Chandler, AZ 85246)
  - o Mormon Lake Lodge (1991 Mormon Lake Rd, Mormon Lake, AZ 86038)
  - o Aramark Sports and Entertainment Services, LLC (2400 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103)

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN APRIL 15th, 2024.

Send Certificate of Insurance too: Email: sales@arizonaexpos.com Address: PO Box 6146, Chandler, AZ 85246

NO SETUP OR PARTICIPATION WITHOUT RECEIVING THE CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY.